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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 J.C. Dillon, Inc. Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com; chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.com 309-208-2496

2 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034, Ext 274 309-829-3897

3 C & G Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

4 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com; adamhodgson@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

5 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618  309-846-1230 309-965-2614

6 Horowitz Concrete Darin Horowitz darin.horowitz@att.net

7 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com; anna.matthews@construction.com844-326-3826 ext. 4645
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Plan Holders List

Concrete Repair Contract 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023 at 2:00 PM, 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA, 616104
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